
Xceed Route XE6 | Benfleet to Southend and Canewdon Run under Contract to Transport for Essex

Daily Timetable Page 1
Rostered Bus 2103 2108 2109 2211 2212 2213 2103 2108 2109
Benfleet, Rail Station - 05:20 05:50 06:20 06:50 07:20 07:50 08:20 08:50
Hadleigh, Church - 05:35 06:05 06:35 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05
Chalkwell, Chalkwell Park - 05:45 06:15 06:45 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15
Southend, Travel Centre Stand X Arr. - 05:55 06:25 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25
Southend, Travel Centre Stand X Dep. 05:00 06:00 06:30 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30
Southend,  Greyhound Retail Park 05:10 06:10 06:40 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:40
Southend, Airport O/S Terminal 05:20 06:20 06:50 07:20 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50
Rochford, Train Station 05:30 06:30 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00
Ashingdon, Brays Lane 05:40 06:40 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:10
Canewdon, Gardeners Lane 05:55 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25

Rostered Bus 2103 2108 2109 2211 2212 2213 2103 2108 2109
Canewdon, Gardeners Lane 06:00 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30
Ashingdon, Brays Lane 06:15 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45
Rochford, Train Station 06:25 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55
Southend, Airport O/S Terminal 06:35 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05
Southend,  Greyhound Retail Park 06:45 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15
Southend, Victoria Interchange 06:55 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25
Chalkwell, Chalkwell Park 07:05 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35
Hadleigh, Church 07:15 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45
Benfleet, Rail Station 07:30 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00



Xceed Route XE6 | Benfleet to Southend and Canewdon Run under Contract to Transport for Essex

Daily Timetable Page 2
Rostered Bus 2108 2109 2211 2212 2213
Benfleet, Rail Station xx:20 xx:50 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:50 22:50
Hadleigh, Church Then xx:35 xx:05 20:05 20:35 21:05 22:05 23:05
Chalkwell, Chalkwell Park at xx:45 xx:15 20:15 20:45 21:15 22:15 23:15
Southend, Travel Centre Stand X Arr. these xx:55 xx:25 20:25 20:55 21:25 22:25 *
Southend, Travel Centre Stand X Dep. mins xx:00 xx:30 Until… 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:30 -
Southend,  Greyhound Retail Park past xx:10 xx:40 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:40 -
Southend, Airport O/S Terminal each xx:20 xx:50 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:50 -
Rochford, Train Station hour xx:30 xx:00 21:00 21:30 22:00 - -
Ashingdon, Brays Lane xx:40 xx:10 21:10 21:40 22:10 - -
Canewdon, Gardeners Lane xx:55 xx:25 21:25 21:55 - - -

Notes: * = Bus terminates at Southend, Victoria Interchange at 23:22

Rostered Bus 2108 2109 2211 2212
Canewdon, Gardeners Lane xx:00 xx:30 21:30 22:00 - - -
Ashingdon, Brays Lane Then xx:15 xx:45 21:45 22:15 22:20 - -
Rochford, Train Station at xx:25 xx:55 21:55 22:25 22:30 - -
Southend, Airport O/S Terminal these xx:35 xx:05 22:05 22:35 22:40 23:00 -
Southend,  Greyhound Retail Park mins xx:45 xx:15 Until… 22:15 22:45 - - -
Southend, Victoria Interchange past xx:55 xx:25 22:25 22:55 22:50 23:10 -
Chalkwell, Chalkwell Park each xx:05 xx:35 - - - - -
Hadleigh, Church hour xx:15 xx:45 - - - - -
Benfleet, Rail Station xx:30 xx:00 - - - - -


